

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 7016/2011

NIRANJAN TIWARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN DAS YADAV AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/05/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant served in alternative arrangement but no one has entered appearance on behalf of him. Viewed thus, the matter application shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further future directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar