

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7016/2011

NIRANJAN TIWARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANDAS YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Singh Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Surjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. for impleadment filed by Mr. Sanjeev Sanjeev Malhotra,
Ld. Counsel is defective. Four weeks' time, as a last chance is
given to cure all the defects.

List again on 8.4.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar