

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7016/2011

NIRANJAN TIWARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANDAS YADAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-04-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, AOR  
Mr. Sunil Singh Parihar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, AOR  
  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR  
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR  
  
Ms. Sheenu Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report states that Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, Ld. counsel has filed an application for impleadment. The said application be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar

MG