

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7016/2011  
NIRANJAN TIWARI Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWANDAS YADAV(DEAD) & ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 113250/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION AND IA No.  
41977/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 30-09-2022 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Singh Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Thakre, Adv.  
Mr. Amar Kant Patel, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra, AOR

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

Mr. Sanjay K. Agrawal, AOR  
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Sarthak Nema, Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR  
Ms. Purnima Jauhari, Adv.  
Mr. Sujit, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 1<sup>st</sup> November, 2022.

Application(s) for early hearing stand  
disposed of accordingly.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)  
COURT MASTER

